
  
12/29/2022 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
215  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:34 AM BUS BARN
2 7:39 AM 13606 N WINAN RD
3 7:45 AM 14865 INTERURBAN RD
4 7:46 AM 15205 INTERURBAN RD/ HOOVER RD 
5 7:47 AM 8625 HOOVER RD
6 7:48 AM 8105 HOOVER RD
7 7:49 AM HOOVER RD & KIRK AVE
8 7:52 AM CHEZ LA TERRE DR & CHERI LN
9 7:52 AM 7770 CHEZ LA TERRE DR
10 7:56 AM 7770 BUCKWOOD DR
11 7:57 AM BUCKWOOD DR & STEPHANIE LN
12 8:00 AM B HWY & MURPHY LN
13 8:00 AM 16435 B HWY
14 8:07 AM 14820 N WINAN RD
15 8:09 AM 14550 N WINAN RD
16 8:14 AM FLINT ST & GRANITE ST
17 8:15 AM CLEMSTONE DR & FLINT ST
18 8:16 AM COBBLESTONE DR & FLINT ST
19 8:17 AM 14515 LEIPARD LN
20 8:25 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
215  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:50 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 3:58 PM FLINT ST & GRANITE ST
3 3:59 PM CLEMSTONE DR & FLINT ST
4 3:59 PM COBBLESTONE DR & FLINT ST
5 4:00 PM 14625 RED ROCK DR
6 4:00 PM 11910 LEIPARD LN
7 4:01 PM 12250 LEIPARD LN
8 4:01 PM 14515 LEIPARD LN
9 4:08 PM 14865 INTERURBAN RD
10 4:08 PM 15205 INTERURBAN RD
11 4:09 PM 8625 HOOVER RD
12 4:10 PM 8105 HOOVER RD
13 4:11 PM HOOVER RD & KIRK AVE
14 4:15 PM CHEZ LA TERRE DR & CHERI LN
15 4:15 PM 7770 CHEZ LA TERRE DR
16 4:19 PM 7770 BUCKWOOD DR
17 4:19 PM BUCKWOOD DR & STEPHANIE LN
18 4:22 PM B HWY & MURPHY LN
19 4:22 PM 16465 B HWY
20 4:28 PM 14820 N WINAN RD
21 4:29 PM 14550 N WINAN RD
22 4:32 PM 13606 N WINAN RD
23 5:04 PM BARRY BUS BARN     


